Powr-Fiite

PARTS LIST

WARNING: OPERATOR MUST READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS MANUAL
COMPLETELY BEFORE OPERATING THIS EQUIPMENT.

©Tacony Corporation, All rights reserved X8698P 06/2020

Save These Instructions




SCHEMATICS - PARTS LISTS

WW1000

WW1000-2 HEADER
WWM-2  2JET

604008

WwM  3JET



SCHEMATICS - PARTS LISTS

No Part No. Qty | Description

1 7BF030 4 | Nut 10-24 Nylon Insert Lock 18-8 SS
2 1 [Wand Weldment

3 70068A 1 U-Type Handle

4 70100A 1 | Nipple QD 1/8M Brass

5 70101A 1 Brass Nipple

6 70127A 1 | Nipple QD 1/8F Male QD Brass

7 71130A 2 |[Nipple QD 1/8M Brass

8 71532A 4 |Screw 4-401/4 SS

9 71700A 2 |Retainer Clip 5/8

10 71817A 2 | Rubber O-Ring

11 72140A 1 Screen Filter

12 72143A 1 | Check Valve

13 72488A AR | Brass Spray Tip Holder w/ Gasket
14 72489A AR | Stainless Steel Spray Tip

15 72725A AR | Nozzle Seal

16 7AG002 1 | Bushing 1/4-1/8 NPT

17 7BF030 4 | Nut 10-24 Nylon Insert Lock 18-8 SS
18 7BS001 5 |Screw 10-24 x 1/2

19 7CU001 1 |Screw 10-24 x 1

20 AA173VL 1 [ Trigger Valve

21 PC49 1 | Brass Street EIbow1/4 90 Degree
22 PX5 1 | QD Fitting 1/ Male/Male

23 PX17 1 | Brass Street Elbow 1/4 NPT 45 Degree
24 PX32 1 Brass Close Nipple 1/4

25 PX810 1 |1000 PSI Wand

26 WWTB 2 | Teflon Roller Bushing

27 WWH43 1 |Teflon Hose

28 WWB 1 Roller Bracket Set of 2

29 WWTR 1 |Roller

30 X8211 2 |Screw 1/4-20 x 1

Not Shown |X2059 1 | Manifold ONLY for WW1000-2
Not Shown | X2061 1 Manifold ONLY for WW1000




N
For warranty information go to www.Powr-Flite.com
[ |
Powr-Flite
®
A Tacony Company
3101 Wichita Court * Fort Worth, TX 76140-1755
1-800-880-2913 e Fax: 1-817-551-0719

J




